Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™
LiteCom Plus Headsets
Description
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Plus Headsets with Bluetooth®
opens up a world of communication. You become a mobile,
hands-free communication center, the built-in two-way radio
and wireless connections to your computer and cell phone.

New Zealand: Customers must dispose of electronics at their
end of life in their local e-waste disposal bins.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
Headsets
7100204437 UU010265963 • • MT73H7A4310WS6AZ 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Plus
Headset Headband LPD 433 MHz Analog,
MT73H7A4310WS6AZ, SLC₈₀ 32dB (Class 5),
1 Each
7100204438 UU010265971 • • MT73H7B4310WS6AZ 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Plus
Headset Neckband LPD 433 MHz Analog,
MT73H7B4310WS6AZ, SLC₈₀ 30dB (Class 5),
1 Each
7100204439 UU010264578 • • MT73H7P3E4310WS6AZ 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Plus Headset
Helmet Mounted LPD 433 MHz Analog,
MT73H7P3E4310WS6AZ, SLC₈₀ 29dB (Class
5), 1 Each
Accessories - FLEX Cable
7100016085 XH001652029 • • FL6BR 3M™ PELTOR™ External Radio Patch Cord
FL6BR, 1 Each
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
7100383325 UU010853503 • • Z3GS/2 (25mm)* 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Scott
Safety Visor Z3GS/2 (25mm)
7100383334 XL001642484 • • Z3G/2 (25mm)* 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Visor
Range Z3G/2 (25mm)
7000103752 XA007702625 • • Z3AF/2* 3M™ Versaflo™ Back Plate Kit, Left and Right,
Helmet Adapter for M-300
Accessories - Hygiene
7100113964 UU008197921 • • HY83 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene Kit HY83, 1 Kit/Bag,
1 Each
7100064410 XH001651351 • • HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ Clean Hygiene Pads HY100A,
100 Pairs/Carton
7100064607 XH001655360 • FP9007 3M™ PELTOR™ Padded Headset Bag FP9007,
Black
Accessories - Microphone
7100112094 UU008163634 • • MT73/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Water Resistant Standard Boom
Microphone MT73/1, 1 Each
7100099097 UU008014308 • • MT7V/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphones for 3M™ Versaflo™
M-300 Helmets MT7V/1, 1 Each
7100112112 UU008159483 • M171/2 3M™ Peltor™ Wind Protector, M171/2, 1 Each
7100379897 • • MT9-02 3M™ MT9-02 THROAT MIC DYNAMIC J22
350MM
7000039650 XH001652532 • • M60/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Cup Mic Windsock M60/2,
1 Each
7100064281 AT010580697 (AU)
XH001651328 (NZ)
• • HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene Tape for Microphone,
HYM1000, 4.5 M, 1 Each
Accessories - Power
7100330766 UU013044324 • • ACK081B/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Rechargeable LI-ION Battery
Pack ACK081B/1, 3,7 Volt, 2150mAh, 8Wh, 50
EA/Case (replaced ACK081)
7100088372 UU004895189 • • AS2AI/SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Lite-Com™ Charging Cable
AL2AI/SP, 1 Each
7000108521 XH001680194 • • FR08 3M™ PELTOR™  FR08 Power Supply with USB
connectors, 1 Each
Accessories - PTT Adapter
7100373570 UU013659022 • • FL4602-50 3M™ PELTOR™ External PTT , for WS™ 3M™
PELTOR™ LiteCom Plus/ Pro III/ Pro III Ex
Headset, 10/case
3M™ E-A-Rfit™ Dual-Ear Validation System - Probe
7100062126 70071691110 • • 393-3001-2 3M™ PELTOR™ X1/X2 Earmuff Probed Test